 Electrostatic Discharge Solutions
DS.ES62X-LVS .20180910 ES62X-LVS Low Voltage Surge System Datasheet
Page 1
ESDEMC Technology LLC, 4000 Enterprise Dr, Suite 103, Rolla, MO, 65409, USA
www.esdemc.com     Tel: (+1)-573-202-6411   Fax: (+1) 877-641-9358   Email: info@esdemc.com
Model ES62X-LVS Low Voltage Surge System
1. Description
The Model ES62X-LVS Low Voltage Surge System, outputting lightning characteristic waveforms

ESDEMC Technology LLC, 4000 Enterprise Dr, Suite 103, Rolla, MO, 65409, USA
www.esdemc.com     Tel: (+1)-573-202-6411   Fax: (+1) 877-641-9358   Email: info@esdemc.com
5. Ordering Information
Line Part # or Option # Description
Low Voltage Surge IV-Curve System
1.0 ES62X-LVS  Model ES62X-LVS Low Voltage Surge System
1.1 LVS-500-8/20 Low Voltage Surge 8/20 Module, Max 500V
1.2 LVS-500-10/1000 Low Voltage Surge 10/1000 us Module, Max 500V
Additional Options
2.1 KSMU2400 SMU, 200V, 1A, 20W, Single Channel (For device DC automation failure check))
2.2 ES62X-CMPS Compact Manual Probe Station
2.3 ES62X-XYZM-TIM XYZ Micropositioner – Inline model, XYZ travel 500 mils with 0.01mm per step
2.4 ES62X-XYZM-PAA PCB Probe Arm Assembly with Voltage Measurement (Type C X1, Type B X2)
2.5 ES62X-XYZM-GAA GND Probe Arm Assembly
2.6 ES62X-XYZM-PP048 048 Pogopin Probing Tip
2.7 ES62X-XYZM-PP075 075 Pogopin Probing Tip
2.8 ES62X-XYZM-TN1 Tungsten Needles – 5 mils Probing Tip